Specialty Design Services 
Parking Garage 

Walker Parking   Parking Consultation 
 RATIO    Landscape Architecture 

COMPENSATION & SCHEDULE 

Based on the Project Description, Design Services & Deliverables, and Schedule, we offer a not-to-exceed 

hourly fee capped at One Hundred Forty-Five Thousand Dollars ($145,000.00). This fee is scheduled as 

follows: 

BASIC DESIGN SERVICES DURATION FEE
Concept Design Phase                2 - 3 Months 120,000.00$             
Schematic Design Phase -$                        
Design Development Phase -$